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Estimated Quote

From:
Number
HandyManSouthampton _
Estimated Quote Date
Southampton . .
Valid Until

Contract no.: 07300300155

Estimated Quote

HMS155

11/04/2023
11/05/2023

£5,540.00

www.wefix24.co.uk
To:
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
clean & paint the the stairs & paining
1 yellow £1,300.00
2 Mount White Board behind KD desk £50.00
steps
2 £1,000.00
rear 10 sgm shingle area front of door
1 New path on lawn £1,000.00
Check and connect earth tags on floor
60 power boxes £15.00
relay of blocks outside ids 20sgm + 20
0 5qm £3,000.00
0 New path on lawn 50 sgm (optional) £5,000.00
3 call out fees £80.00
Sub Total
Tax

Thanks for choosing HandyMan Southampton | info@wefix24.co.uk

Sub Total

£1,300.00

£100.00

£2,000.00

£1,000.00

£900.00

£0.00

£0.00
£240.00

£5,540.00
£0.00
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Estimated Quote

Total £5,540.00

https://wefix24.co.uk/terms-conditions/
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