

Estimated Quote

From:	Estimated Quote Number	HMS155
HandyManSouthampton Southampton	Estimated Quote Date	11/04/2023
Contract no.: 07300300155	Valid Until	11/05/2023
E: info@wefix24.co.uk www.wefix24.co.uk	Total	£5,540.00

To:

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	clean & paint the the stairs & paining yellow includes : cleaning of stairs and painting	£1,300.00	£1,300.00
2	Mount White Board behind KD desk	£50.00	£100.00
2	steps including : base, securing, ballace, sand, cemant brick, paving slabs, installation	£1,000.00	£2,000.00
1	rear 10 sqm shingle area front of door New path on lawn includes: membrain, digging, laveling, shilgal installation	£1,000.00	£1,000.00
60	Check and connect earth tags on floor power boxes aproximatly	£15.00	£900.00
0	relay of blocks outside ids 20sqm + 20 sqm removal of blacks, relavel, install sanjd/shingle & lavel relay blocks	£3,000.00	£0.00
0	New path on lawn 50 sqm (optional)	£5,000.00	£0.00
3	call out fees 3 day visit	£80.00	£240.00

Sub Total £5,540.00
Tax £0.00

Thanks for choosing HandyMan Southampton | info@wefix24.co.uk

Estimated Quote

Total £5,540.00

https://wefix24.co.uk/terms-conditions/

